Sparekassen Danmark Østergade 15 9760 Vrå Denmark CVR No. 64806815

Documentary Collection - Release of Goods

| • freight forwarder's name |
|---|
| and address |
| contact person |
| e-mail |
| |
| Shipping document type |
| and No. |
| |
| Recipient, cf freight document |
| |
| Number of packages |
| Outlied. |
| Content |
| |
| |
| Invoice No. |
| Currency and invoice amount |
| |
| Name of supplier |
| |
| Goods to be released to |
| (if other than the buyer) |
| |
| Cost(s) to be debited account |
| No. |
| |
| I/we hereby request Sparekassen Danmark to release goods on the above conditions. |
| I/we undertake to indemnify Sparekassen Danmark against any amount it pays as a result of the above release. Also, any claim for |
| restitution that I/we may have as regards the seller in respect of the purchase price is hereby assigned to Sparekassen Danmark. |
| I am/we are aware that Sparekassen Danmark, by granting me the right of disposal over the above goods, is obliged to honour documentary collection documents. |

Contact: Telephone:

I/we authorise Sparekassen Danmark to debit my/our account any fees as regards the issue of this release.

I/we hereby declare that I/we have read the above text and terms and conditions.

E-mail:

Name of buyer: Location: CVR No. of buyer: Date:

Buyer's legally binding signature(s)

This documentary collection is subject to Sparekassen Danmark's Terms and Conditions. See www.spard.dk.

Sparekassen Danmark also refers to the attached Declaration of consent, which must be signed separately.



Documentary Collection - Release of Goods

Sparekassen Danmark Østergade 15 9760 Vrå Denmark CVR No. 64806815

Declaration of consent

I am/we are aware that Sparekassen Danmark discloses my/our personal data to business partners in order to provide the Trade Finance service. Sparekassen Danmark's business partners use data to process and administrate Trade Finance, to which I/we hereby consent.

Further information about Sparekassen Danmark's processing of personal data can be found in Sparekassen Danmark's Personal Data Policy (Privatlivspolitik) at www.spard.dk/privatlivspolitik.

| Contact: | Telephone: |
|-------------------|--------------------------------------|
| E-mail: | |
| Name of buyer: | Location: |
| CVR No. of buyer: | Date: |
| | |
| | |
| | Buyer's legally binding signature(s) |

